

S.T.01(03)2025 CIS 110 of 2025
J.O Code :- WB01070

Order no.4 dated 01-09-2025

Today is fixed for evidence of C.S.W.2.

The sole accused on court bail is present with his Ld Advocate.

Ld P.P in-charge is present with CSW 2 and who is examined and cross-examined as P.W.2.

To tomorrow i.e. 02-09-2025 for evidence of CSW 3.

D/C by me.

Addl. Dist & Sessions Judge,
F.T.C.-VIII, Alipore.

Addl. Dist & Sessions Judge,
F.T.C.-VIII, Alipore.